MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended MAR 2024 - Funded Limits (Term Loans)

Sector Micro Enterprises SMALL ENTERPRISES
Segment Mfg Services Mfg Services
ACS AMT ACS AMT ACS AMT ACS AMT

Applications pending at the

beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond

sanction time norms at the 5 1.00 1 0.50
beginning of Quarter

Applications received During the

22 9.20 34 12.77

230 95.04 600 234.08
Quarter
Applications sanctioned during the

96 33.33 223 68.47
Quarter
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed
during the Quarter(inclusive of 70 24.29 142 40.29
previous sanctions)
Applications rejected during the

132 52.89 352 137.55
Quarter
Applications pending at th d of

PP P g attheendo 24 8.55 59 25.32

the Quarter
Applications pending beyond
sanction time norms at the end of 5 2.45 9 4.10

the Quarte

ACs

22

230

96

70

132

24

MICRO & SMALL ENTER.

Mfg

AMT

9.20

1.00

95.04

33.33

24.29

52.89

8.55

2.45

Services
ACS AMT
34 12.77
1 0.50
600 234.08
223 68.47
142 40.29
352 137.55
59 25.32
9 4.10

ACs

Medium Enterprises

Mfg

AMT

Services

ACs

AMT ACs

22

230

96

70

132

24

Mfg

Total MSME
Services
AMT ACS AMT
9.20 34 12.77
1.00 1 0.50
95.04 600 234.08
33.33 223 68.47
24.29 142 40.29
52.89 352 137.55
8.55 59 25.32
2.45 9 4.10

*No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in Rs Crore



