MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended MAR 2024 - Funded Limits (Term Loans)

Sector	Micro Enterprises				SMALL ENTERPRISES				MICRO & SMALL ENTER.				Medium Enterprises				Total MSME			
Segment	Mfg		Services		Mfg		Services		Mfg		Services		Mfg		Services		Mfg		Services	
	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	22	9.20	34	12.77					22	9.20	34	12.77					22	9.20	34	12.77
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	5	1.00	1	0.50					5	1.00	1	0.50					5	1.00	1	0.50
Applications received During the Quarter	230	95.04	600	234.08					230	95.04	600	234.08					230	95.04	600	234.08
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	96	33.33	223	68.47					96	33.33	223	68.47					96	33.33	223	68.47
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of previous sanctions)	70	24.29	142	40.29					70	24.29	142	40.29					70	24.29	142	40.29
Applications rejected during the Quarter	132	52.89	352	137.55					132	52.89	352	137.55					132	52.89	352	137.55
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	24	8.55	59	25.32					24	8.55	59	25.32					24	8.55	59	25.32
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the Quarte	5	2.45	9	4.10					5	2.45	9	4.10					5	2.45	9	4.10

^{*}No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in Rs Crore